
Academic Year 2022/2023 

Winter semester  - Retake period

10 a.m. 2 p.m. 6 p.m.

27 Jan Friday Marketing

28 Jan Saturday

29 Jan Sunday

30 Jan Monday 

31 Jan Tuesday

1 Feb Wednesday Introduction to Finance / Informatics Economia Internacional 

2 Feb Thursday

3 Feb Friday

4 Feb Saturday

5 Feb Sunday

6 Feb Monday 

7 Feb Tuesday European Union Law Business English

8 Feb Wednesday

9 Feb Thursday Financial Markets / Management Accounting 

10 Feb Friday

11 Feb Saturday

1º Sem.

3º Sem.

5º Sem.

DATE

ERASMUS


